
APPARENT BIDDERS LIST  
MEDINA MUNICIPAL AIRPORT DRY DETENTION BASIN  

CITY JOB #947  
Project Estimate:  Base Bid        $ 178,000.00 
Plans & Specs:                       $ 30.00 

Bids Due: THURSDAY, MAY 27, 2021 @ 10:00 AM  
 

Bidder Bid Bond or 
Certified Check 

 

Substantial 
Completion 

Date 

Final  
Completion 

Date 

Amount  
Bid 

 
 
Marks Construction 
Valley City, OH 44280 

 
Bid Bond 

Full Amount 

 
9/15/2021 

 
10/15/2021 

 
$157,223.50 

 
Ray Bertolini Trucking Co. 
Akron, OH 44320 

 
Bid Bond  

Full Amount 

 
11/30/2021 

 
4/30/2022 

 
$159,926.00 

 
 
Bob Bennett Construction 
Norton, OH 44203 

 
Bid Bond 

10% 

 
10/30/2021 

 
4/30/2022 

 
$169,422.00 

 
 
Lockhart Concrete Co. 
Akron, OH 44314 

 
Bid Bond 

Full Amount 

 
11/29/2021 

 
4/29/2022 

 
$189,900.00 

 
 
North East Ohio Trenching Service, Inc. 
Warrensville Hts., OH 44128 

 
Bid Bond 

10% 

 
11/30/2021 

 
4/30/2022 

 
$193,540.00 
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