APPARENT BIDDERS LIST MEDINA MUNICIPAL AIRPORT DRY DETENTION BASIN CITY JOB #947

Project Estimate: Base Bid \$ 178,000.00 Plans & Specs: \$ 30.00

Bids Due: THURSDAY, MAY 27, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

<u>Bidder</u>	Bid Bond or Certified Check	Substantial Completion Date	<u>Final</u> <u>Completion</u> <u>Date</u>	<u>Amount</u> <u>Bid</u>
Marks Construction Valley City, OH 44280	Bid Bond Full Amount	9/15/2021	10/15/2021	\$157,223.50
Ray Bertolini Trucking Co. Akron, OH 44320	Bid Bond Full Amount	11/30/2021	4/30/2022	\$159,926.00
Bob Bennett Construction Norton, OH 44203	Bid Bond 10%	10/30/2021	4/30/2022	\$169,422.00
Lockhart Concrete Co. Akron, OH 44314	Bid Bond Full Amount	11/29/2021	4/29/2022	\$189,900.00
North East Ohio Trenching Service, Inc. Warrensville Hts., OH 44128	Bid Bond 10%	11/30/2021	4/30/2022	\$193,540.00